
2024 Bid Results 

The following are the official bid results. The results can be viewed online at Bids & Tenders 
(https://www.bidsandtenders.com/). 

Bid Type/Number/Name Bid Closing Date Council Report Reference Results 

RFT 
HH-2024-01 

Hot Mix Pavement Various 
Roads  

Fri Feb 23, 2024 2:00:00 
PM (EST) 

Link to Council Report for RFT 
HH-2024-01 

awarded to J&P Leveque Bros. 
Haulage Limited 

$1,374,000 

RFT 
HH-2024-02 

Supply or Supply and Delivery 
of Granular A South Baptiste 
Lake Road 

Thu Apr 11, 2024 2:00 
PM (EDT) 

Link to Council Report for RFT 
HH-2024-02 

awarded to Drain Bros. Excavating 
Ltd. 

$156,800 

RFP 
HH-2024-03 

Pick Up Truck w/Dump Box 
Thu May 2, 2024 2:00 PM 
(EDT) 

Link to Council Report for RFP 
HH-2024-03 

awarded to Boyer Chevrolet GMC 
Buick (Bancroft) LTD. 

$119,442.08 

RFP 
HH-2024-04 

One (1) Gasoline 150/1500 
Series (Half Ton) 4X4 Truck 

Thu May 2, 2024 2:00 PM 
(EDT) 

Link to Council Report for RFP 
HH-2024-04 

awarded to John Bear Chevrolet 
GMC LTD. 

$81,935 

RFP 

HH-2024-05 

Little Papineau Creek Bridge 
Rehab 

Thu May 16, 2024 

2:00PM (EDT) 

Link to Council Report for RFP 
HH-2024-05 

awarded to Trilith Contracting Inc. 

$505,443.06 

RFT 

HH-2024-06 

Roof Restoration for Birds 
Creek Works Garage 

Thu May 9, 2024 

2:00PM (EDT) 

Link to Council Report for RFT 
HH-2024-06 

awarded to Dafoe Roofing LTD. 

$81,935 

https://www.bidsandtenders.com/
https://www.bidsandtenders.com/
https://www.bidsandtenders.com/
https://hastingshighlands.civicweb.net/FileStorage/5A605B44085B43FB9463535907C8A863-RFTHH-2024-01HotMixPavement.pdf
https://hastingshighlands.civicweb.net/FileStorage/5A605B44085B43FB9463535907C8A863-RFTHH-2024-01HotMixPavement.pdf
https://hastingshighlands.civicweb.net/FileStorage/537442F6429145E9BC623B68E1D37F87-TenderHH-2024-02GranularASupply.pdf
https://hastingshighlands.civicweb.net/FileStorage/537442F6429145E9BC623B68E1D37F87-TenderHH-2024-02GranularASupply.pdf

